SENTRY GS
EXCESS FLOW VALVES FOR
RESIDENTIAL INSTALLATION
CONTENTS
1�	 DESCRIPTION
	 FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
2	 TECHNICAL DATA

�(optional for metal piping)
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES | MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
SENTRY GS
Main gas manual
shut-off valve
Main gas manual
shut-off valve * �If the line pressure is not higher than
40 iwc the SENTRY GS can be installed upstream
of the gas pressure regulator.
R
4
©
 2
02
5
M
ax
itr
ol
 G
m
bH
 &
 C
o.
 KG
, A
ll R
igh
ts
 R
es
er
ve
d.
PRESSURE DROPCLOSING FACTOR &
NOMINAL FLOW RATE
Flow rate  ft³/hr Air
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
 iw
c
70 100 140 175 350250 500
0.40
0.28
100 140 175 350 700250 500 Flow rate in ft³/hr 7035 50
0.20
0.16
0.12
0.08
35 50
0.04
0.06
100 140 175 350250 Flow rate in ft³/hr7035 5025LPG
d=1.52
GS